agreeable to Parent and the
Company (the “Rights Agent”) will send each Securityholder at its registered address a check payable for the CVR payment amount, (i) with
respect to any additional Closing Net Cash proceeds payable
to CVR holders, no later than one hundred five (105) days following the Closing
and (ii) with respect to any other CVR proceeds payable to holders, no later than thirty (30) days following the receipt of such proceeds by
Parent or its
affiliates.

 
Q: Can I revoke my proxy and voting instructions?